
Leikkaus A-A
Mk 1:20

Detalji
Mk 1:20

  

W
:\

13
66

\L
ov

iis
a\

15
10

01
03

19
_K

un
in

ga
tt

ar
en

ka
tu

\P
iir

us
tu

ks
et

\1
51

00
10

31
9_

50
1_

de
ta

lji
_R

S.
dw

g

suunn.yh .v

Ramboll
Niemenkatu 73
15140 LAHTI
puh. 020 755 611
www.ramboll.fi

  

ann la.uS u

piir.

Piirustusnro

MittakaavarTyön o

pvm

Muutos

TKA  1510010319

501
29.8.2014A. VaittinenSPPEK. Heiniaho

1:20


